

Z

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12488-12490/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2012 in WA No.16392/2011, WA No.16393/2011,WA No.41617/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

HARISH KUMAR G. JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP without c/copy as well as plain copy of impugned order and office report)

Date: 11/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pavaneesh, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin V. Kotemath, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.03.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER