

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
12488-12490/2013

HARISH KUMAR G. JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file SLP without c/copy as well
as plain copy of impugned order and office report)

Date : 29/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Shivani Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Registry to process the matter as per Hon'ble Court's
order dt.12.3.2014.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar